Broadband Mismatch Terminations
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QBMT50
50W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Transmitters
* Broadband * Antennas
* Laboratory Test

Environmental
Temperature: -55~+125℃
How To Order
QBMT50-30-500-Y-Z-V
QBMT50-500-800-Y-Z-V
QBMT50-800-2200-Y-Z-V
Y: VSWR (1~6)
Z: Connector type
V: Outline Drawings
Connector type naming rules:
N - N male (Outline A, B)
S - SMA male
7 - 7/16 male
Outline Drawings naming rules:
A - Ø38*95mm (Outline A)
B - 90*130*75mm (Outline B)
Examples:
To order a termination, 30~500MHz,VSWR 1.5, N male,